Bus

Bus FlixBus Antalya - Sivas

Direction
Sivas — Antalya, Antalya bus station

16 stops

Open route schedule

Sivas

Sarkisla, Sarkisla bus station
Kayseri, Kayseri bus station
Avanos, Avanos bus station
Urgiip

Goéreme, Goéreme bus station
Nevsehir, Nevsehir bus station
Acigol

Tuanna rest station

Aksaray, Aksaray bus station
Konya, Konya bus station
Seydisehir, Glinaydin rest station
Seydisehir, Seydisehir bus station
Manavgat, Manavgat bus station
Serik, Serik bus station

Antalya, Antalya bus station

Go to website

Route schedule
Sivas — Antalya, Antalya bus station

Monday 15:30
Tuesday 15:30
Wednesday 15:30
Thursday 15:30
Friday 15:30
Saturday 15:30
Sunday 15:30
Route info

Direction: Sivas
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 13 hour 41 min

Bartin
Kosta
Zonguldak
i Karabik '
Kocaeli = Dizce ord 1
= Gankirt Amasya nelt
' Bolu Coretr
Yalova Tokat %
{ um
Ankara
@
Kirkkale
g
Kirsehic— Turki "
Usak Elaz
Adiyam

Adong, Kahramanmaras Sanfur

Karaman - e
Adana Gaziantep

Taio

Hatay

ausaall + =2
Kumpog
~Kibris gl il
=] ﬂp;enstreetr\.ﬂap contributors

FlixBus — Antalya - Sivas BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1059196448
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1059196448
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1059196448

Direction

Antalya, Antalya bus station — Sivas

15 stops

Open route schedule

Antalya, Antalya bus station

Serik, Serik bus station

Manavgat, Manavgat bus station

Seydisehir, Seydisehir bus station

Seydisehir, Glinaydin rest station

Konya, Konya bus station

Tuanna rest station

Aksaray, Aksaray bus station

Acigol

Nevsehir, Nevsehir bus station

Goreme, Goéreme bus station

Avanos, Avanos bus station

Kayseri, Kayseri bus station

Sarkisla, Sarkisla bus station

Sivas

Route schedule
Antalya, Antalya bus station — Sivas

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Antalya, Antalya bus station
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seydisehir

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1059196448

